9-07-2012 10:49 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 151.26 151.26
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 207.54 358.80
8/13/12 8/13 A18681 CHK: 013396 02615 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61826866 56.61 415.41
8/13/12 8/13 A18681 CHK: 013396 02615 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61948074 144.74 560.15
8/13/12 8/13 A18681 CHK: 013396 02615 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61965713 117.71 677.86
8/13/12 8/13 A18681 CHK: 013396 02615 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 62051114 116.37 794.23
8/13/12 8/13 A18681 CHK: 013396 02615 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 62065497 84.85 879.08
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930504 9.64CR 869.44
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902137A 4.77 874.21
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902195 27.87 902.08
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902307B 32.69 934.77
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902331 70.30 1,005.07
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902473 34.65 1,039.72
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902708B 50.79 1,090.51
8/13/12 8/13 Al18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902761A 43.63 1,134.14
8/13/12 8/13 Al18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903218 32.43 1,166.57
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903220 78.32 1,244.89
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903324 80.53 1,325.42
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903399 60.86 1,386.28
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903470A 34.27 1,420.55
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903900A 102.53 1,523.08
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903911 21.20 1,544.28
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904268 69.68 1,613.96
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904299 46.53 1,660.49
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,670.13  CR: 9.64CR 1,660.49
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,670.13  CR: 9.64CR
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/21/12 8/21 A18706 CHK: 013415 02619 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00032875 887.30 887.30

==== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 887.30 CR: 0.00 887.30

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 887.30 CR: 0.00
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18639 CHK: 013360 02605 SPECIALTIES & ETC. 515 201208019622 239.10 239.10
8/02/12 8/02 A18642 CHK: 013363 02605 UNIFIRST 190 2160721353 124.18 363.28
8/02/12 8/02 A18642 CHK: 013363 02605 UNIFIRST 190 2160722747 117.23 480.51
8/02/12 8/02 A18642 CHK: 013363 02605 UNIFIRST 190 2160724142 117.23 597.74
8/02/12 8/02 A18642 CHK: 013363 02605 UNIFIRST 190 2160725554 117.23 714.97
8/02/12 8/02 A18642 CHK: 013363 02605 UNIFIRST 190 2160726965 117.23 832.20
8/03/12 8/03 C24355 RCPT 00043564 11791 KATHY CONDOM 23.00CR 809.20
8/30/12 8/31 A18762 CHK: 013454 02622 UNIFIRST 190 2160728362 117.23 926.43
8/30/12 8/31 A18762 CHK: 013454 02622 UNIFIRST 190 2160729753 117.23 1,043.66
8/30/12 8/31 A18762 CHK: 013454 02622 UNIFIRST 190 2160731153 117.23 1,160.89
8/30/12 8/31 A18762 CHK: 013454 02622 UNIFIRST 190 2160732519 103.73 1,264.62
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,287.62  CR: 23.00CR 1,264.62
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,287.62  CR: 23.00CR
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902137 24.22 24.22
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902172 23.55 47.77
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902240B 35.80 83.57
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902809A 4.02 87.59
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903222 45.65 133.24
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903657 312.51 445,75
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904085 41.55 487.30
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904712 23.69 510.99
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904722 21.30 532.29
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904757A 1.35 533.64
8/02/12 8/02 A18648 CHK: 013368 02609 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 923292 55.46 589.10
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 589.10  CR: 0.00 589.10
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 589.10 CR 0.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/01/12 8/01 C24301 RCPT 00043486 11788 7713 ST. ANDREWS ROAD 215.00CR 215.00CR
8/13/12 8/13 A18669 CHK: 013384 02615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 263766 315.55 100.55
8/13/12 8/13 A18685 CHK: 013400 02615 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14051 90.00 190.55
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
8/13/12 8/13 A18685 CHK: 013400 02615 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14052 125.00 315.55
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 530.55 CR: 215.00CR 315.55

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 530.55 CR: 215.00CR
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18682 CHK: 013397 02615 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902713A 14.27 14.27
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109649 57.28 71.55
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109660 82.41 153.96
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 153.96  CR: 0.00 153.96
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 153.96  CR: 0.00
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18693 CHK: 013408 02615 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6765844335 247.72 247.72
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 247.72  CR: 0.00 247.72
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 247.72  CR 0.00
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18645 CHK: 013365 02609 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 149403 112.84 112.84
8/02/12 8/02 A18646 CHK: 013366 02609 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-54455 3.81 116.65
8/02/12 8/02 A18646 CHK: 013366 02609 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-54516 131.60 248.25
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 2,627.76 2,876.01
8/30/12 8/31 A18757 CHK: 013449 02622 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0045639 15.00 2,891.01
8/30/12 8/31 A18758 CHK: 013450 02622 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 149774 420.76 3,311.77
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 3,311.77 CR: 0.00 3,311.77
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,311.77  CR: 0.00
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 113232 131.87 131.87

8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 113480 763.56 895.43
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
8/06/12 8/06 A18660 CHK: 013377 02614 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 113531 132.80 1,028.23
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,028.23 CR: 0.00 1,028.23
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,028.23 CR: 0.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
EgE U QU S (R UL DU NS T QU S U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R QU SRS U R S S UL QU NS S QN S
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 9,706.38 247.64CR

ENDING BALANCES: 9,706.38 247.64CR



